        GXTC-0430-xxx-M
High Current,  Power Inductors
  Description
  • High current carrying capacity,Low core losses
  • Magnetically shielded,low EMI
  • 125 °C  maximum total temperature  operation
  • Halogen  Free
  • RoHS compliant

 ②     Dimensions
 ③     Inductance Value
 ④     Inductance Tolerance  ( M= ± 20% )
1
        GXTC-0430-xxx-M
High Current,  Power Inductors
Dimensions-mm
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance DC Resistance Heating
Rating Current
Saturation
Current
L（uH） DCR(mΩ) A A
±20%,1MHz,0.1V Typ Max Typ Typ
GXTC-0430-R68-M 0.68 8.3 10 9.5 17
GXTC-0430-1R5-M 1.5 15 18 6.5 12.5
GXTC-0430-3R3-M 3.3 30 35 5.3 8.5
GXTC-0430-4R7-M 4.7 41 46 4.3 7
GXTC-0430-6R8-M 6.8 51 62 4.2 6.3
Notes:
1. All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient
2. Operating temperature range - 40°C to + 125 °C
3. Idc(A):DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C